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Event 17: WMAS6 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 86 Kerry KNOWLER (Vikings CC (ACT)) 2:44.134
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.025 25.025 (2)
Lap 2 18.708 43.733 (2)
Lap 3 19.378 1:03.111 (1)
Lap 4 20.152 1:23.263 (1)
Lap 5 20.032 1:43.295 (1)
Lap 6 20.242 2:03.537 (1)
Lap 7 20.377 2:23.915 (1)
Lap 8 20.219 2:44.134 (1)

2. 85 Deborah COULLS (Illawarra CC) 2:50.383 +6.24
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.226 24.226 (1)
Lap 2 19.062 43.288 (1)
Lap 3 20.064 1:03.353 (2)
Lap 4 20.967 1:24.320 (2)
Lap 5 21.504 1:45.825 (2)
Lap 6 21.747 2:07.573 (2)
Lap 7 21.564 2:29.137 (2)
Lap 8 21.246 2:50.383 (2)


